Working principle
Size (mm)
THERMAL FUSE
Technical parameter list
Symbol
Rated
functioning
temp(Tf)
Fusing-off
temperature
Holding
temperature
(Th)
Maximum
temp.limit
(Tm)
Rated
voltage
(Ur)
Rated
current
(Ir)
110V/250V 16A
BT072/16a 72℃ 69±2℃ 42℃ 180℃
BT77B/16a 77℃ 74±2℃ 47℃ 180℃
BT84B/16a 84℃ 81±2℃ 54℃ 180℃
BT92B/16a 92℃ 89±2℃ 62℃ 180℃
BT98B/16a 98℃ 95±2℃ 68℃ 180℃
BT110B/16a 110℃ 107±2℃ 80℃ 200℃
BT115B/16a 115℃ 112±2℃ 85℃ 200℃
BT117B/16a 117℃ 114±2℃ 85℃ 200℃
BT121B/16a 121℃ 118±2℃ 91℃ 200℃
BT130B/16a 130℃ 127±2℃ 100℃ 250℃
BT139/16a 139℃ 136±2℃ 109℃ 250℃
BT139B/16a 139℃ 136±2℃ 109℃ 250℃
BT141B/16a 141℃ 138±2℃ 109℃ 250℃
BT150B/16a 150℃ 147±2℃ 120℃ 280℃
BT157B/16a 157℃ 154±2℃ 127℃ 280℃
BT169B/16a 169℃ 166±2℃ 139℃ 280℃
BT172/16a 172℃ 169±2℃ 139℃ 280℃
BT185/16a 185℃ 182±2℃ 155℃ 280℃
BT192/16a 192℃ 189±2℃ 162℃ 280℃
BT216/16a 216℃ 213±2℃ 176℃ 450℃